KODIAKOOLER  ®
Reflective Packaging Solutions
          REFLECTIVE FOAM 3-D BOX LINERS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION THICKNESS LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CASE
TSF8X6X5B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 8” 6” 5” 230
TSF11X9X5B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 11” 9” 5” 155
TSF11X9X7.5B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 11” 9” 7.5” 130
TSF13.75X11.5X9.25B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 13.75” 11.5” 9.25” 90
TSF15X13X12B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 15” 13” 12” 70
TSF18X12X12B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 18” 12” 12” 50
TSF21X14X10B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 21” 14” 10” 55
TSF21X13X14B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 4MM 21” 13” 14” 40
  REFLECTIVE BUBBLE 3-D BOX LINERS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION THICKNESS LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CASE
TS8X6X7B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 8” 6” 7” 100
TS10X10X10B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 10” 10” 10” 100
TS11X9X8B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 11” 9” 8” 50
TSF12X6X12B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 12” 6” 12” 50
TS12X12X12B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 12” 12” 12” 50
TS13.5X11X10B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 13.5” 11” 10” 50
TS14X14X14B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 14” 14” 14” 30
TS15X13X12B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 15” 13” 12” 40
TS16X16X16B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 16” 16” 16” 50
TS16X16X25B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 16” 16” 25” 40
TS21X13X14B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 21” 13” 14” 50
TS21X14X10B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 21” 14” 10” 50
TS25X14X12B Reflective Foam 3-D Box Liner 3/16” 25” 14” 12” 25
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE